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Cancelling P.S.C. MO. No. 2

Algonguin Water Resources of Missouri, LLC

For

Name of Issuing Corporation

pnd  OHgAl gLirET NG 4

Revised

1%t OHgiral SHEET No. 4

Revised

All Missouri Service Areas

Community, Town or City

Rules Governing Rendering of
Water Service

Monthly Customer Charge

Schedule of Rates

Effective June 4, 2006

Meter Size
3/4"
1.0"
15"
2.0"
2.5"
3.0"
4.0"

Commodity Charge:

per 1,000 gallons of
all potable water use

per 1,000 gallons of
all non-potable water used
for golf course irrigation

These rates are exclusive of applicable federal, state, or local taxes

*Indicates New Rate or Text
+Indicates Change in Rate or Text

Customer Charge

Effective November 1, 2007

$4.50

$7.50
$15.00
$24.00
$32.00
$45.00
$75.00

$6.00

$1.25

Customer Charge

$6.00
$10.00
$20.00
$32.00
$48.00
$60.00
$100.00

$10.75

$1.25

+ 4+ + + + + +

DATE OF ISSUE: May 5, 2006

ISSUED BY:

DATE EFFECTIVE: June 4, 2006

Greqgory Sorensen, Controller, 12725 West Indian School Rd., Suite D-101, Avondale, AZ 85323

Name of Officer  Title

Address




