Form No. 13 P.S.C. MO. No. 2

Cancelling P.S.C. MO. No. 2

2nd Original Revised SHEET No. 4

1st Original SHEET No. 4 Revised

Algonquin Water Resources of Missouri, LLC

Name of Issuing Corporation

For All Missouri Service Areas
Community, Town or City

Customer Charge

Rules Governing Rendering of Water Service

Schedule of Rates

Customer Charge

Effective June 4, 2006 Effective November 1, 2007

Monthly Customer Charge

Meter Size

WIELEI SIZE	Customer Charge	Customer Charge	
3/4"	\$4.50	\$6.00	+
1.0"	\$7.50	\$10.00	+
1.5"	\$15.00	\$20.00	+
2.0"	\$24.00	\$32.00	+
2.5"	\$32.00	\$48.00	+
3.0"	\$45.00	\$60.00	+
4.0"	\$75.00	\$100.00	+
Commodity Charge:			
per 1,000 gallons of <u>all</u> potable water use	\$6.00	\$10.75	+
per 1,000 gallons of <u>all</u> non-potable water used for golf course irrigation	\$1.25	\$1.25	*
These rates are exclusive of applicable federal, state, or local taxes			
*Indicates New Rate or Text			

+Indicates Change in Rate or Text

DATE OF ISSUE: May 5, 2006_____ DATE EFFECTIVE: June 4, 2006

ISSUED BY:

Gregory Sorensen, Controller, 12725 West Indian School Rd., Suite D-101, Avondale, AZ 85323 Name of Officer Title Address